
204x204x16 BASE PLATE
WELDED TO POST

100
ENCLOSURE

38x102 TIMBER
FACING W/ 10mm

SPACING

HSS 152x152x8
WELD CAP ON TOP

HEAVY DUTY
CUSTOM PIVOT HINGE

10
0

100

LOADING DOCKS

3.50m x 7.00m
LOADING ZONES

64905

64
90

5

LOADING DOCKS

64905

3550 5200 7000 5200

252517400

30
25

53
25

34970

P
A

R
K

I
N

G
 
A

R
E

A

LOADING    AREA

12800

16
90

5

3.50m x 7.00m
LOADING ZONES

12800

20 SPACES

3030

899 AGES DRIVE

PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL

BUILIDING

GFA - 4428.9sm (47672.2sf)
SLAB ELEVATION 83.90m

903 AGES DRIVE

PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL

BUILDING

GFA - 4428.9sm (47672.2sf)
SLAB ELEVATION 83.25m

27 SPACES

25 SPACES

5200

11
 @

 2
60

0 
= 

28
60

0
13
 @

 2
60

0 
= 

33
80

0

15
00

15
 @

 2
60

0 
= 

39
00

07000
5200

FI
RE

 R
OU

TE

FI
RE

 R
OU

TE

O/H DOOR

FH

M/E

SIAMESE
CONNECTION

SIAMESE
CONNECTION

FH39
00

PAD MT. TRANSFORMER

9000

O/H DOOR

R3600 R3
60
0

4 
@
 2

60
0=

10
40

0
24

00

21 SPACES

RETAINING WALL
C/W RAILING

15
0026
 @

 2
60

0 
= 

67
60

0

R3600

R3
60
0

18
10

34970

22170 22170

82
00

82
00

RETAINING WALL
C/W RAILING

27
 @

 2
60

0 
= 

70
20

0

7000

7000

7000

64
90

5
30

25

7795

7470

7640

54
05

53
50

23475

2525174003500

53
80

30
25

M/E

R7500R75
00

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

MH

MH

30
00

52
00

30
00

52
00

MHMH

MH

GARBAGE ENCLOSURE ON
CONCRETE PAD

GARBAGE ENCLOSURE ON
CONCRETE PAD

4 
SP

AC
ES

4 
SP

AC
ES

7 
SP

AC
ES

7 
SP

AC
ES

BIKE RACK

BIKE
RACK

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP GP

GP

GP

31
10

30
00

30
00

2
A101

2
A101

7
A101

6
A101

58
50

58
55

26
00

LSLSLS

GATE CONSTRUCTION:
HSS76x76x4.8 ON 4 SIDES &
FOR THE DIAGONAL MEMBERS.
PRE-DRILL AS REQR'D FOR
TIMBER FACING.

NOTE:
ALL STEEL TO BE SHOP PRIMED WITH
ZINC RICH PRIMER & PAINTED WITH TWO
COATS OF EXTERIOR ENAMEL PAINT. ALL
WOOD TO BE PRESSURE TREATED.

HSS76x6 GATE
STOPS WELDED
TO BACK SIDE OF
GATE FRAMING.
(TOP & BOTTOM
OF FRAME) HEIGHT
TO MATCH TOP
OF BOLLARD &
BOTTOM OF GATE
FRAMING.
(SEE DETAIL
/A.01)95
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HANDRAIL

13dia PICKETS
@ MAX 100 C/C
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CORE DRILL POST
HOLES & GROUT

42x42 ST. POSTS
@ MAX 1200 C/C

NOTE - ALL STEEL
TO BE HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
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STEEL BAR
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STEEL BAR
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FLARED
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YELLOW DETECTABLE
HAZARD INDICATOR

PAD-1500mm X 610mm
FLARED
SIDES
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ACCESS
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SYMBOL ON
PAVEMENT

20
0

1:10
12% SLOPE
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YELLOW DETECTABLE HAZARD
RECESSED INDICATOR
PAD - 1500mm x 610mm

NEW DEPRESSED
CONCRETE CURB

150 ASPHALT
PARKING
SURFACE

FLARED SIDES BEYOND

200
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25

∅400mm CONCRETE FILLED
SONO-TUBE TO 1500mm
BELOW FINISHED GRADE

COMPACTED GRANULAR
FILL AS SPECIFIED

FIN. GRADE - SEE CIVIL
& LANDSCAPE DWG'S

GROUT

CROWN FOR DRAINAGE

200 DIA STEEL PIPE FILLED
WITH CONCRETE. PAINT FINISH.
TWO COATS ZINC RICH PRIMER

NOTE:
PROVIDE GALV. STEEL BOLLARDS
AT PAD. MT. TRANSFORMER TO
HYDRO OTTAWA STANDARDS
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FIRE HYDRANT
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DC

LS

FH
DEPRESSED CURB

HANDI-CAP PARKING SIGN

CONCRETE CURB

POWER POLE
GUARD POSTGP

BH BORE HOLE

PP

STOP SIGNSN

EXISTING GRADE

FR FIRE ROUTE SIGN

CATCH BASIN, NEWCB
MAN HOLE, NEWMH

WL WALL MOUNTED LIGHT

LIGHT STANDARD

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

DN DO NOT ENTER SIGN

EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE

DS DIRECTIONAL  SIGN

NEW SOD

ONE WAY DIRECTIONOW

GAS METER (NEW)

NEW CHAIN LINK FENCE
REMOVED CHAIN LINK FENCE

1.  REINSTATE ALL LANDSCAPED AREAS WITH-IN RIGHT
   OF WAY, INCLUDING SWALES, DITCHES AND SIDEWALKS

2. REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS  FOR EXTENT OF
EXCAVATION , BACKFILL AND REINSTATEMENT  OF

   PAVED AREAS,  CURBS AND WALKS WITHIN  RIGHT
   OF WAY

3. SITE PLAN BASED ON SURVEY BY FORLEY, SMITH &
DENIS SURVEYING LTD. 2018, DATED 22 AUGUST 2018
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